Pressure washers C100.5/C 105.5

Small and simple high pressure washers - easy to handle and store

The C 100.5 and the C 105.5 are ideal for typical domestic cleaning tasks
like cleaning of flagstones, stairways, vehicles with a moderate use.
Furthermore, when you buy a C 100.5 or a C 105.5, they are almost ready
for use - you only have to attach the hose. On the included interactive CD
you can find the user manual, as well as several small video clips that
show many different application areas.

*  CLICK & CLEAN (C&C) nozzle system ensure quick and easy change
of nozzle.

* Reliable aluminium pump. Automatic start/stop.

»  Compact makes it easy to store.

*  Upright standing.

* Light-weight makes it easy to carry.

« Easy to handle and operate.

*  "PC" models include a Compact Patio cleaner Interactive CD included
in the machine packaging that shows different cleaning applications

This high pressure washer is for everyone who takes pleasure in a basic
cleaning task well done. The low weight makes it easy to handle and it is
just as easy to stow away. For all types of low frequency cleaning tasks Picture shown may not represent model quoted
and also very suitable as an additional unit. Perfect for cleaning small patios.

® Standard equipment

Min. C 100.5-5

Included accessories Ref. no. required EU SGP

Hose and Connection

HOSE 5M 126481137 1 U

Q HOSE 6M 126481138 0

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

TORNADO G2 TURQUOISE 126481122 0 J

\ C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 0 J

Accessory

%\ CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 L
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COMPACT PATIO ACC

o= G2C&C SPRAY LANCE

o—"&S G2 SPRAY HANDLE

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel

Automatic start/stop

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max inlet temperature (°C)

Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight (kg)
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories
Detergent
? | ALTO 4X2.5L STONE AND WOOD CLEANER

Included accessories

Nilfisk

hu_jla'll_ll.ua" Y I.E-I-J-l;rl@

Ref. no.

126411158

128500073

128500070

Ref. no.

308000098

C 100.5/C 105.5

Min. C 100.5-5
required EU SGP

C 100.5-5 EU SGP

128470042

C 100.5-5 EU SGP

max. 100 / max. 10
230
1.3
5.7
440 - 320
5
5
40
180x240x465
6.6

Min. C 100.5-5
required EU SGP
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Accessories

ALTO CARCOMBICLEANER 4 X 2,5L

ALTO METAL CLEANER 4 X 2.

ALUM. CLEANER 0.5 L

CAR COMBI CLEANER 2.5 L

METAL CLEANER 2.5 L

OIL AND GREASE CLEANER 0.5

PLASTIC CLEANER 1 X 2.5L

PLASTIC CLEANER 4 X 2.5 L

ROOF CLEANER DETERGENT 5 L

STONE AND WOODCLEANER 2.5 L

WOOD CLEANER 25L

Hose and Connection

8M STANDARD HOSE

IS

b gly Samions way

'.J-';'@

Ref. no.

308000095

308000096

5300488

5300406

5300404

5300489

5300402

308000097

128470041

5300400

5300377

128500080

C 100.5/C 105.5

Min.
required

C 100.5-5
EU SGP
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Accessories

EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING
EXTENSION HOSE 7 M

EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M
HOSE 5M

HOSE 6M

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA

AUTOBRUSH ALONE

GARDEN BRUSH

REPL. BRUSH FOR GARDEN BRUSH
RIM BRUSH

ROTARY BRUSH

ROTARY BRUSH

IS

b gly Samions way

'.J-';'@

Ref. no.

106411346

6410760

6411048

126481137

126481138

106411177

6411131

106411325

106411327

106411326

6410762

126411395

C 100.5/C 105.5

Min. C 100.5-5
required EU SGP
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 °
0
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
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Accessory

Accessories

WASHING BRUSH

CLEANING TOOL BLACK

COMPACT PATIO ACC

DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER ALTO

G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE

G2 SPRAY HANDLE

MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER

ROOF CLEANER

UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE

VSB SET - GREEN

WATER SUCTION KIT

WATER SUCTION SET

Ref. no.

6410765

6520844

126411158

6410766

128500073

128500070

6411138

128470040

6410763

6410891

126411387

106411232

C 100.5/C 105.5

Min. C 100.5-5
required EU SGP
1 o
0 °
1 o
1 o
0 .
0 °
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
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Accessories

Accessory Kit

l..
P ;‘ AUTO KIT

®
* 4 CAR C&C KIT WITH BOX

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

C&C CAR NOZZLE

C&C POWERSPEED

UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE

@ TORNADO G2 TURQUOISE

'.I.I.IJ';'ll_m“ Y Lﬁ;ﬁ@

C 100.5/C 105.5

Ref.no.  ronliteq  £USGP
6411134 1 o
128500086 0 o
6411136 1 o
128500298 0 .
126481122 0 .
6411135 1 o

1 this document is subject to change without prior notice

16121


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

