Small and simple high pressure washers - easy to handle and store

The C 100.5 and the C 105.5 are ideal for typical domestic cleaning tasks like cleaning of flagstones, stairways, vehicles with a moderate use. Furthermore, when you buy a C 100.5 or a C 105.5, they are almost ready for use - you only have to attach the hose. On the included interactive CD you can find the user manual, as well as several small video clips that show many different application areas.

- CLICK & CLEAN (C&C) nozzle system ensure quick and easy change of nozzle
- · Reliable aluminium pump. Automatic start/stop.
- · Compact makes it easy to store.
- · Upright standing.
- Light-weight makes it easy to carry.
- · Easy to handle and operate.
- "PC" models include a Compact Patio cleaner Interactive CD included in the machine packaging that shows different cleaning applications

This high pressure washer is for everyone who takes pleasure in a basic cleaning task well done. The low weight makes it easy to handle and it is just as easy to stow away. For all types of low frequency cleaning tasks and also very suitable as an additional unit. Perfect for cleaning small patios.



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	C 100.5-5 EU SGP
Hose and Co	Hose and Connection			
	HOSE 5M	126481137	1	•
	HOSE 6M	126481138	0	
Nozzle - High	Pressure Washer			
	C&C POWERSPEED	128500298	0	•
	TORNADO G2 TURQUOISE	126481122	0	•
Accessory				
	CLEANING TOOL BLACK	6520844	0	•





Small and simple high pressure washers - easy to handle and store

Included accessories		Min. required	C 100.5-5 EU SGP
COMPACT PATIO ACC	126411158	1	
G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE	128500073	0	•
G2 SPRAY HANDLE	128500070	0	•

Model C 100.5-5 EU SGP

Ref. no. 128470042

PRODUCT FEATURES

Aluminium pump	•	
Lance and spray gun storage	•	
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept	•	
Gun with quick connection and swivel	•	
Automatic start/stop	•	

Technical specifications C 100.5-5 EU SGP

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)	max. 100 / max. 10
Voltage (V)	230
Rated power (kW)	1.3
Power consumption (A)	5.7
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)	440 - 320
Cable length (m)	5
Hose length (m)	5
Max inlet temperature (°C)	40
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)	180x240x465
Weight (kg)	6.6

lacktriangle Standard equipment, lacktriangle Supplementary accessories, lacktriangle Mountable equipment

	Accessories Ref. no. Min. required					
Detergent						
	ALTO 4X2.5L STONE AND WOOD CLEANER	308000098	1	0		





	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	C 100.5-5 EU SGP
	ALTO CARCOMBICLEANER 4 X 2,5 L	308000095	1	0
	ALTO METAL CLEANER 4 X 2.	308000096	1	0
THE REGISTRESS OF THE PERSON O	ALUM. CLEANER 0.5 L	5300488	1	0
	CAR COMBI CLEANER 2.5 L	5300406	1	0
	METAL CLEANER 2.5 L	5300404	1	0
Down	OIL AND GREASE CLEANER 0.5	5300489	1	0
	PLASTIC CLEANER 1 X 2.5 L	5300402	1	0
	PLASTIC CLEANER 4 X 2.5 L	308000097	1	0
	ROOF CLEANER DETERGENT 5 L	128470041	0	0
	STONE AND WOODCLEANER 2.5 L	5300400	1	0
	WOOD CLEANER 2.5 L	5300377	1	0
Hose and Connection				
	8M STANDARD HOSE	128500080	0	0





	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	C 100.5-5 EU SGP
	EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING	106411346	1	0
	EXTENSION HOSE 7 M	6410760	1	0
0	EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M	6411048	1	0
0	HOSE 5M	126481137	1	•
	HOSE 6M	126481138	0	
	NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA	106411177	1	0
Brush				
	AUTOBRUSH ALONE	6411131	1	0
	GARDEN BRUSH	106411325	1	0
photo coming soon	REPL. BRUSH FOR GARDEN BRUSH	106411327	1	0
	RIM BRUSH	106411326	1	0
1	ROTARY BRUSH	6410762	1	0
	ROTARY BRUSH	126411395	1	0





	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	C 100.5-5 EU SGP
THE STATE OF THE S	WASHING BRUSH	6410765	1	0
Accessory				
	CLEANING TOOL BLACK	6520844	0	•
	COMPACT PATIO ACC	126411158	1	0
	DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER ALTO	6410766	1	0
	G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE	128500073	0	•
	G2 SPRAY HANDLE	128500070	0	•
	MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER	6411138	1	0
i li	ROOF CLEANER	128470040	1	0
	UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE	6410763	1	0
Ø	VSB SET - GREEN	6410891	1	0
6	WATER SUCTION KIT	126411387	1	0
	WATER SUCTION SET	106411232	1	0





	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	C 100.5-5 EU SGP
Accessory Kit				
	AUTO KIT	6411134	1	0
	CAR C&C KIT WITH BOX	128500086	0	0
Nozzle - High	Pressure Washer			
6	C&C CAR NOZZLE	6411136	1	0
	C&C POWERSPEED	128500298	0	•
	TORNADO G2 TURQUOISE	126481122	0	•
9	UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE	6411135	1	0



